

**33 M A C T 698/25**

**NIHARIKA Vs. RITIK VIJAYRAN**

Fresh DAR has been received through FC, filed by IO/SI Tara Chand ,  
PS Sultanpuri. It be checked and registered.

**12.08.2025**

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on 18.08.2025.

**(Vikram)**  
**DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,**  
**12.08.2025**