

18 M A C T 698/25
NIHARIKA Vs. RITIK VIJAYRAN

07.01.2026

Present: Sh. Vikas Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 and R2.
Sh. Chaitanya Jain, Ld. Counsel for R3/insurance.

At joint request of parties, list before lok adalat on
10.01.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
07.01.2026